Water Purification / Water Purifier - Beta Series
Advantages
•	 Super-large	LCD	display	which	displays	the	running	state	and	various	parameters
•	 Automatic	microcomputer	controlling	system	with	multi-menu	operation	and	display
•	 Automatically	detects	fault	and	performs	diagnostic	analysis
•	 Alarm	notifications	for	water	quality,	no	water	in	system	and	consumables	ending
•	 Displays	consumables	residual	life	and	informs	the	user	to	replace	consumables
•	 On-line	water	quality	monitoring	systems	which	monitor	the	inlet,	reverse	osmosis	(RO)

Output		 		60/90/120	L/hr		 		60/90/120	L/hr		 		60/90/120	L/hr		 		60/90/120	L/hr
	Endotoxin		 		-		 		<0.001EU/ml		 		-		 		<0.001EU/ml
	TOC*		 		10ppb		 		3ppb
	Resistivity	of	ultra	pure	water
(25°C)
		18.2MΩ-cm
	Bacteria		 		<1CFU/ml
	Particle	(>0.2μm)		 		<1/ml
	Heavy	metal	ion		 		<0.1ppb
	Conductivity	of	RO	water		 		<	Conductivity	of	tap	water×5%
	Inlet	water	requirement		 		tap	water,	temperature:	5-45°C,pressure:1.0-4.0	kgf/cm2
	Dimension	and	weight		 		Length:	570mm,Width:	600mm,Height:1500mm,	Weight:	about	60kg
	Electric	requirements		 		AC110-220V,50/60Hz
	Power		 		240W/300W
Part # Description - Main Unit & Customizable Options
TT-BETA60D 	Water	Purification	Beta	60D	-	Deionized	water	system,	60	L/hr
TT-BETA60 	Water	Purification	Beta	60	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	60	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb
TT-BETA60F 	Water	Purification	Beta	60F	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	60	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb,	Endotoxion	0.001EU/ml
TT-BETA60V 	Water	Purification	Beta	60V	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	60	L/hr,	TOC	3ppb
TT-BETA60FV Water	Purification	Beta	60FV	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,
60	L/hr,	TOC	3ppb,	Endotoxion	0.001EU/ml
TT-BETA90D 	Water	Purification	Beta	90D	-	Deionized	water	system,	90	L/hr
TT-BETA90 	Water	Purification	Beta	90	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	90	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb
TT-BETA90F 	Water	Purification	Beta	90F	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	90	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb,	Endotoxion	0.001EU/ml
TT-BETA90V 	Water	Purification	Beta	90V	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	90	L/hr,	TOC	3ppb
TT-BETA90FV Water	Purification	Beta	90FV	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,
90	L/hr,	TOC	3ppb,	Endotoxion	0.001EU/ml
TT-BETA120D 	Water	Purification	Beta	120D	-	Deionized	water	sys.,	120	L/hr
TT-BETA120 	Water	Purification	Beta120	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,	120	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb
TT-BETA120F Water	Purification	Beta120F	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,
120	L/hr,	TOC	10ppb,	Endotoxion	0.001EU/ml
TT-BETA120V Water	Purification	Beta120V	-	Ultra	Pure	water	system,
120	L/hr,	TOC	3ppb